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FOREIGN STUDENTS’ REGISTRY 

 

NODAL OFFICERS FOR FOREIGN STUDENTS IN COLLEGES/DEPARTMENTS OF UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

S.No. 
Name of the 

College/Department 
Nodal Officer Email-id 

1 
Acharya Narendra Dev 

College (ANDC) 
Dr. Subhash Kumar subhashkumar2005@gmail.com  

2 Aryabhatta College  Dr. Surajit Deb debsurajit@gmail.com  

3 
Atma Ram Sanatan 

Dharam College 
Dr. Anamika Prasad anamika40@gmail.com  

4 
Bhaskaracharya College 

of Applied Sciences Dr. Jitender Kumar jitender.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in  

5 
Bhim Rao Ambedkar 

College  
Mrs. N. Victoria Chanu victoria.ningombam@gmail.com  

6 Daulat Ram College Dr. Sujata Raju vsujataraju@yahoo.com 

7 
Deen Dayal Upadhyaya 

College  Nitin Luthra  nitinluthra29@gmail.com  

8 
Delhi College of Arts & 

Commerce  
Dr. Amrit Kaur Basra amritdcac@gmail.com  

9 
Deshbandhu College  Dr. Roshni Rajamohan 

Mathur rrajamohan@db.du.ac.in 

10 Dyal Singh College  Dr. Sudhir Kumar Singh sudheer162000@gmail.com 

11 
Dyal Singh College 

(Evening)  
Dr. Prithvi Raj Thapar thapardu@yahoo.com 

12 Hans Raj College  Ms. Alka Kacker alkakacker@gmail.com 

13 Hindu College  R.B. Azad Chaudhary r.bazadchaudhary@gmail.com 

14 
Holy Family College of 

Nursing 
Mrs. Jibanlata jibanlata1984@gmail.com 

15 

Indira Gandhi Institute 

of Physical Education & 

Sports Sciences 

Dr. Rajbir Singh grajbirsingh@yahoo.com 

16 
Indraprastha College for 

Women  
Dr. Rekha Sethi  rsethi@ip.du.ac.in 

17 
Institute of Home 

Economics  Dr. Yuki Azaad yukiazad@gmail.com 

18 
Janki Devi Memorial 

College  
Dr. Ruby Bhardwaj bhardwaj_ruby@yahoo.com 

19 

Kalindi College  For 

women 
Dr. K. Vandana Rani 

vandana111gs@gmail.com 

vandanakvrani@gmail.com 

20 Keshav Mahavidyalaya  Dr. Amanjot Sachdeva amanjotsachdeva@gmail.com 
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21 Kirori Mal College  Dr. Rupak Dattagupta rupak_0915@yahoo.co.in 

22 Lady Irwin College  Dr. Archna Kumar archnak01@gmail.com 

23 
Lakshmibai College for 

Women 
Mrs. Hemlata hemlatalbc@lb.du.ac.in 

24 
Maharaja Agrasen 

College  
Dr. Ayekpam Jiran Meitei ajmeitei@yahoo.com 

25 
Maitreyi College for 

Women 
Ms. M. Tianla aienjamir@gmail.com 

26 
Mata Sundri College for 

Women  
Mrs. Prabhsharan Kaur pskaur@gmail.com 

27 Miranda House  Dr. Bharati Jagannathan bharati.jagannathan@mirandahouse.ac.in 

28 P.G.D.A.V. College  Dr. Ashwani Mahajan  ashwanimahajan@rediffmail.com  

29 
P.G.D.A.V. 

College (Eve.) 
Dr. NilotPal Mrinal nilotpalmrinal59@gmail.com 

30 
Rajkumari Amrit Kaur 

College of Nursing  Mrs. Sarita principal@rakcon.com 

31 Ram Lal Anand College  Dr. Parul Lau Gaur parullaugaur@gmail.com 

32 Ramjas College  Dr. Hardeep Kaur hkaur53d@gmail.com 

33 
Satyawati College 

(Evening)  
Dr. Dharmendra Kumar dharmiddk@gmail.com 

34 

School of Open 

Learning  
Dr. Suman Kumar Verma 

skverma@sol.du.ac.in/ 

sumankverma@gmail.com 

35 
Shaheed Bhagat Singh 

College 
Dr. Amrita Bajaj amrita.dse@gmail.com 

36 

Shaheed Rajguru 

College of Applied 

Sciences for Women  

Dr. Indu Arora aroraindu2004@gmail.com 

37 

Shaheed Sukhdev 

College of Business 

Studies  

Dr. Anuja Mathur anujamathur@sscbsdu.ac.in 

38 Shivaji College  Ms. Preeti Desodiya dpreeeti@gmail.com 

39 
Shri Ram College of 

Commerce  
Ms. Kinneri Jain kinnerijain@rediffmail.com 

40 

Shyam Lal College  

Pankaj Kumar Chaudhary pankajchaudhary_33@yahoo.co.in 

41 Sri Aurobindo College  Dr.  Soni Rastogi drrastogisoni@gmail.com 

42 

Sri Guru Gobind Singh 

College of Commerce  
Mrs. Manmohan Kaur administration@sggscc.du.ac.in 

43 
Sri Guru Nanak Dev 

Khalsa College  
Dr. Gurmohinder Singh drgurmohindersingh@gmail.com 

44 
Sri Guru Teg Bahadur 

Khalsa College 
Dr. P. Arun arunp92@yahoo.co.in 

45 
Swami Shraddhanand 

College 
Dr. Mukesh Kumar mukeshrana@ss.du.ac.in 

46 Vivekananda College  Mrs Purnima Vir purnima56@gmail.com 



47 
Zakir Husain Delhi 

College 
Dr. Divya Tiwari drdivya2106@gmail.com 

48 

Zakir Husain Post 

Graduate Evening 

College 

Dr. Hari Prasad hariprasaddu@gmail.com 

49 
Department of Business 

Economics Mr. Chander Mohan cmthakras@gmail.com 

50 Department of Arabic Wali Akhtar waliakhtarnadwi@gmail.com 

51 
Department of Buddhist 

Studies Dr. R.K. Rana officebuddhistdu@gmail.com 

52 Department of English Dr. Ira Raja iraraja@gmail.com 

53 
Department of Germanic 

& Romance Studies Dr. Ramesh Kumar swamiramesh1@gmail.com 

54 Department of Hindi Dr. Manju Mukul Kamble kamblemanju@gmail.com 

55 Department of Sanskrit Dr. Subhash Chandra  subhash.jnu@gmail.com 

56 
Department of 

Commerce Dr. Urvashi Sharma   urvashi13@gmail.com 

57 

Department of Financial 

Studies 
Dr. Pankaj Chaudhary 

dfsmfc@gmail.com 

pankaj.du04@gmail.com 

58 Department of Genetics Dr. Surajit Sarkar  sarkar@south.du.ac.in 

59 
Department of 

Microbiology Dr. Yogender Pal Khasa yogi011@gmail.com 

60 

Department of Physical 

Education & Sports 

Sciences Dr. Pardeep Kumar pardeep.kumar@igipess.du.ac.in 

61 Department of Law Dr. Kanchan kanchan.cie@gmail.com 

62 
Department of 

Mathematics  Dr. Lalit Kumar lkumarvashisht@gmail.com 

63 

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts 
Prof. Rajeev Verma 

 Rajeev_sitar@yahoo.com, 

Rajeevsitar@yahoo.com 

64 Department of Botany Prof. S.B. Babbar sbbabbar@gmail.com 

65 
Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics Dr. Ashutosh Bhardwaj go2ashu@gmail.com 

66 Department of Zoology Anju Shrivastava anjushrivastava.du@gmail.com 

67 Department of History Dr. David V. Zou davidlalzou@gmail.com 

68 
Department of 

Sociology Janaki Abraham janaki.abraham@gmail.com  

69 
Cluster Innovation 

Centre Dr. Saleem Mir msaleemir@gmail.com 

 


